PZC SERIES
High Reliability, Ruggedised Floating Connectors
2
PZC SerieS
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL
Mating Cycle Life
Mating Force
Contact Retention

 ► 41-WAY RECEPTACLE
Product P/N: PZC-041-23-20
 ► HOW TO ORDER
                                  1                 2                3            4
 1  CONNECTOR SERIES (Fixed)
 2  NUMBER OF CONTACTS
   0 2 0  20-WAY  0 4 1  41-WAY
 3  POLARITY
   1 2  FEMALE PLUG  2 3  MALE RECEPTACLE
 4  TERMINATION (Fixed)
   2 0  CRIMP
P C - -Z 2 0- - -
Notes:
1) Dimensions are in mm